

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	799	Version:	1	Name:	Agreement for Special Inspection Ser Construction – Anthonio, Inc. – Markl Elementary School Playmatting Proje Facilities Planning and Management	nam	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/30	/2021			In control:	Deputy Chief, Facilities Planning and	Management	
On agenda:	9/8/2	2021			Final action:	9/8/2021		
Enactment date:	9/8/2	2021			Enactment #:	21-1443		
Title:	by a Ser∖ Marl sele	Ratification by the Board of Education of Agreement for Special Inspection Services for Construction by and between the District and Anthonio, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Inspections Services for the construction activities, as described in Exhibit B, attached to this Agreement, for the Markham Elementary School Playmatting & Accessibility Project, in the amount of \$36,100.00, as the selected consultant, with work scheduled to commence on July 19, 2021, and scheduled to last until December 31, 2021.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 21-1799 Agreement for Special Inspection Services for Construction – Anthonio, Inc. – Markham Elementary School Playmatting Project - Division of Facilities Planning and Management							
Contact:	Tadashi.Nakadegawa@ousd.org							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
9/8/2021	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass	
Ratification by the Board of Education of Agreement for Special Inspection Services for Construction by and between the								

District and Anthonio, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Inspection Services for Construction by and between the described in Exhibit B, attached to this Agreement, for the Markham Elementary School Playmatting & Accessibility Project, in the amount of **\$36,100.00**, as the selected consultant, with work scheduled to commence on **July 19, 2021**, and scheduled to last until **December 31, 2021**.